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11 - SHOT PUT BOYS - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 17.08m Micheal Pratomo ISKL 2018 ISKL
Group 1 Start Time: 06:01 pm
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
MAHAWEERAKHUN
1 122 WORAKITCH ISB 14.33 1246 13.55 13.88 13.62 12.25 14.33
2 295 JUUL-DAMASHER S 14.28 1403 13.62 13.72 1352 1393 14.28
KIERAN
3 381 VAN COTT MICHAEL ISKL 14.07 14.01 13.15 13.28 14.07 12.76 14.04
4 116  BIRKIE FLORENT ISB 13.34 1334 X 12.28 12.89 12.95 X
5 464 PONNIAH NATHANIEL ISM 13.13 1291 13.13 12.24 12.76 13.10 12.94
6 569 BREST ADAM SAS 12,91 1251 12.30 X 1291 12.73 12.49
7 580 XIE WARREN SAS 12.61 12.18 12.61 12.04 1252 1232 1253
8 298 REID LUCA JIS 12.54 12.27 12.52 X 12,13  12.23 12.54
GOODMAN
9 189 AUGUSTUS ISB 12.32  12.32 11.25 X
10 471  SIHM JOSEPH ISM 12.28 11.76 12.28 10.70
11 689 SCHWALL EMMET TAS 11.35 10.06 11.35 10.88
12 460 LIU XIANZHANG ISM 11.34 11.34 10.63 10.70
13 688 WANG DYLAN TAS 11.16 X 10.64 11.16
BUKHARI NABEEL
14 265 ALFIN FAIZ JIS 10.37 10.27 10.07 10.37
15 687  NOLIN PATRICK TAS 10.35 1035 9.93 8.50
EVARISTO TRIGO
16 383 MIGUEL ISKL 8.82 8.56 8.82 8.47
17 358 HAJIYUN ISKL 8.80 8.42 8.80 8.43
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1

Bib

122

295

381

116

464

569

580

298

189

471

689

460

688

265

687

383

358

SHOT PUT BOYS

Name

MAHAWEERAKHUN WORAKITCH

JUUL-DAM ASHER KIERAN
VAN COTT MICHAEL
BIRKIE FLORENT
PONNIAH NATHANIEL
BREST ADAM

XIE WARREN

REID LUCA

GOODMAN AUGUSTUS
SIHM JOSEPH

SCHWALL EMMET

LIU XIANZHANG

WANG DYLAN

BUKHARI NABEEL ALFIN FAIZ
NOLIN PATRICK
EVARISTO TRIGO MIGUEL

HA JIYUN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Team

ISB
Jis
ISKL
ISB
ISM
SAS
SAS
JIs
ISB
ISM
TAS
ISM
TAS
Jis
TAS
ISKL

ISKL

Result

14.33

14.28

14.07

13.34

13.13

12.91

12.61

12.54

12.32

12.28

11.35

11.34

11.16

10.37

10.35

8.82

8.80
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Timing by Innotex

IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur
10 - 12 April 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur Powered by IGIS
10 - 12 April 2025



